9:00 am

9:15 am

10:00 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

AGENDA
TRANSIT-ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT TASK FORCE MEETING

Tuesday, May 1, 2018
9:00 am —11:00 am
North Central Texas Council of Governments
Regional Forum Room

Welcome and Introductions
NCTCOG

Transit-Oriented Development in Downtown Plano
Peter Braster, City of Plano

Dallas to Fort Worth High Speed Rail Station Area Plans,
Hyperloop, and People Movers
Kevin Feldt, NCTCOG

NCTCOG updates, Parking Studies, and Upcoming Trainings/
Events

Adjourn

North Central Texas TOD Task Force

. Council of Governments nctcog.org/TOD


http://www.nctcog.org/TOD

