AGENDA

TRANSIT-ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT TASK FORCE MEETING

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 9:00 am – 11:00 am North Central Texas Council of Governments Regional Forum Room

9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions NCTCOG
9:15 am	Transit-Oriented Development in Downtown Plano Peter Braster, City of Plano
10:00 am	Dallas to Fort Worth High Speed Rail Station Area Plans, Hyperloop, and People Movers Kevin Feldt, NCTCOG
10:50 am	NCTCOG updates, Parking Studies, and Upcoming Trainings/ Events
11:00 am	Adjourn

